
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Pre-Production 95 days Mon 1/4/16 Mon 5/16/16

2 Pre-Production 
begins

0 days Mon 1/4/16 Mon 1/4/16

3 Review screenplay 3 wks Mon 1/4/16 Mon 
1/25/16

2

4 Develop scene 
blocking and 
schedule

1 wk Tue 1/26/16 Mon 2/1/16 3

5 Develop 
production layouts

1 mon Tue 2/2/16 Mon 
2/29/16

4

6 Identify and 
reserve locations

5 wks Tue 3/1/16 Mon 4/4/16 5

7 Book musicians 2 wks Tue 4/5/16 Mon 4/18/166

8 Book dancers 2 wks Tue 4/19/16 Mon 5/2/16 7

9 Reserve audio 
recording 
equipment

1 wk Tue 5/3/16 Mon 5/9/16 8

10 Reserve video 
recording 
equipment

5 days Tue 5/10/16 Mon 
5/16/16

9

11 Pre-Production 
complete

0 days Mon 
5/16/16

Mon 
5/16/16

10
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5/16
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

12 Production 95 days Mon 1/4/16 Mon 5/16/16

13 Production begins 0 days Mon 5/16/16Mon 5/16/1611

14 Production 
complete

0 days Mon 1/4/16 Mon 1/4/16

15 Post-Production 0 days Mon 1/4/16 Mon 1/4/16

16 Post-Production 
Begins

0 days Mon 1/4/16 Mon 1/4/16 14

17 Post-Production 
complete

0 days Mon 1/4/16 Mon 1/4/16
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